AA30S/D/T Series
      30W Single, Dual, and Triple Output AC-DC Power Module
DS_AA30S_06172014                                                                           E-mail: DCDC@delta.com.tw
P1
 FEATURES
 Encapsulated compact AC-DC power supply
 Single-, Dual, and Triple Output Models

DS_AA30S_06172014                                                                           E-mail: DCDC@delta.com.tw
Part Numbering System
A A 30 T 05 03 12
A
Product typ Family
series Watt Number of
Outputs
Output
Voltage I
Output
Voltage II
Output
Voltage III
Option Code
AC/DC Power
Module
Industrial
application
30 - 30W S - Single 05 - 5V
00 - not
applicable
05 – 5V A - PCB Mount
   D - Dual 12 - 12V 12 - 12V 12 - 12V
C - Chassis
Mount
   T - Triple 15 - 15V 15 - 15V 15 - 15V
D - Din Rail
Mount
    24 - 24V 03 – 3.3V
    48 - 48V 05 - 5V
    03 – 3.3V
CONTACT: www.deltaww.com/dcdc
USA:
Telephone:
East Coast: 978-656-3993
West Coast: 510-668-5100
Fax: (978) 656 3964
Email: DCDC@delta-corp.com
Europe:
Phone: +31-20-655-0967
Fax: +31-20-655-0999
Email: DCDC@delta-es.com
Asia & the rest of world:
Telephone: +886 3 4526107
ext 6220~6224
Fax: +886 3 4513485
Email: DCDC@delta.com.tw
WARRANTY
Delta offers a three(3) years limited warranty. Complete warranty information is listed on our web site or is available upon request
from Delta.
Information furnished by Delta is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Delta for its use, nor
for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties, which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Delta. Delta reserves the right to revise these specifications at any time, without notice
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for AC/DC Power Modules category:
Click to view products by  Delta manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
TUNS700F28-P  TUHS5F15  CFM21M120-E  TUHS25F15  CFM21M240  CFM21M050  CFM21M150  TUHS15F15  CFM21M240-E
TUHS10F15  CFM21M090-E  CFM21M120  CFM21M050-E  ERP-350-12  VI-HAM-IM  LD03-10B12R2  CFM21M240-T  ERS4120N007R26
TUNS1200F28  TUNS1200F48  DAC25-26FWX  MP450-V#K#K  TMPS 03-112  TMPS 03-115  TMPS 03-124  IRM-03-9S  TMPS 03-109
TPP 40-112  TPP 65-105  TPP 65-112  GLM110-524  VCE05US12  RAC04-12DC/277-E  RAC04-12SC/277-E  RAC04-05DC/277-E
VCE10US24  KMS15-9  RAC03-24SE/277/W  RAC04-0512DC/277-E  MFM-15-12  MFM-15-24  MFM-15-5  MFM-20-12  MFM-20-24
MFM-20-5  MPM-05-12  MPM-05-24  MPM-05-5  MPM-10-12  MPM-10-24